Puntuaciones lll Tirada Alrededor del Fuego

Compuesto
Senior Hombre

Miguel Angel Carrasco Ramos

Antonio Jose Cuadrado

Alfredo Medina Cuesta
Luis Angel Salagre Vazquez
Desnudo

Senior Mujer

Mari Cruz Marcos Martin

Instintivo

Cadete mixto

Pedro Cubero Vicente

Francisco A  Riol Sastre
Infantil Mixto

Atila Vega Comesania

Senior Hombre

Juan Ramén  Gonzalez Andrés

Valentin Ricardo de Paz
Jose Miguel  Perez Criado
Pedro Cubero Cubero
Millan Calvo Sandin
Nicanor Fraile Martinez
Amador Crego Martin
Alberto Martinez de Paz
Feliciano Moreno Merino
Julian Gonzalez Rodriguez
Valentin Seijas Otero
Antonio Vega Talegodn
Angel Rodriguez Tocino
Daniel Galan Pacheco
Luis Miguel  Gonzdlez
Jose Maria Herndndez
Juan Garcia de Arriba
Miguel Gonzalez Rodriguez
Francisco Riol Ramos
Senior Mujer
Mari Paz Vicente Sanchez
M2 Isabel Pelaez Pezzi
Mar Cruz Escudero
Virginia Bernal Bernal

domingo, 28 de enero de 2018

Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros San Jorge
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Benavente

Arqueros de Sol XIV

Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arco Salamanca

Argueros Benavente

Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arco Salamanca

Arco Salamanca

Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros benavente
Arqueros Benavente
Arqueros Benavente
Arqueros Benavente
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros Benavente

Arco Salamanca

Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV

PUNTOS
587
497
451
315

PUNTOS
68

PUNTOS
263
244

PUNTOS
335

PUNTOS
403
385
379
346
324
303
300
296
287
285
276
231
229
207
202
195
191
191
179

PUNTOS
298
233
189
110
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Longbow

Senior Hombre

Jesus Luis Jimenez Garcia
Vicente San Pedro Perez
Fco Javier Sanchez Rodriguez
Emi Sanchez Rebollo
Enrique Gonzalez Rodriguez
Joaquin Corona Velasco

Senior Mujer

M2 Luisa Pelaez Pezzi

domingo, 28 de enero de 2018

Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros de Sol XIV
Arqueros Benavente

Arco Salamanca

Arqueros de Sol XIV

PUNTOS
345
250
242
223
216
197

PUNTOS
254
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